X
©
b

USSR Ly

e rm—— S ot R T 4 LA St £ B b

RESOLUTION No. 207819

Adopted on

APR 261973

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That the City Manager be, and he is hereby authorized
and empowered to execute for and on behalf of said City, a
Second Amendment to Agreement No. 14-01~0001-1686 with the
United States Department of the Interior, Office of Saline
Water, to study corrosive effects of distilled water on
various kinds of pipe materials, by extending the project
completion date from May 31, 1972 to February 28, 1973 and
extending the final report due date to March 31, 1973, under
the terms and conditions set forth in the form of Second
Amendment to Agreement on file in the office of the City
Clerk as Document No. ~A3371

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

By f?z/éff>%;jCL/éZ/pL4&

Peter 'U. Bulens, Deputy

PDB:1lc
4/24/73
Revised

CC-1265-B (REV. 1-72])

LT Mg

TG

st e 54 i, 1w g P

IS F A

BERE

‘~”“~ff

et



sy st 21 SATI

A s 3 e Y e v ey N e BT T W, L B

City Clerk of The City of San Diego, California .

By 3?2{2/’.7‘% Ak

>7Z£.’./&524Z , Deputy.

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution BPR 2 U 1973

Number ........ 207819 Adopted.....
A

cc-1276 {REV, 12-71)

v ) L I
APR 261973
Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on — .
by the following vote:
PP (?} Councilmen Yeas Nays Excused Absent
UJ;E; b % Gil Johnson g O J 1 -
= a Z & Maurcen F. O'Connor lZf OJ O ]
Ej % y»y < HenryL. Landt [3/ O [ (I
£l D !
o= o U Leon L. Williams O O O = f
L % = Floyd L Morrow O O O = L
0:5 g &> Bob Martinet P O 1 C ; 7
= Allen Hitch P O O [ %
Jim Bates Bf ] D . E :
Mayor Pete Wilson O ] O = )
AUTHENTICATED BY:
PETE WILSON ,
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.
Seal)
(e EDWARD NIELSEN R

g o g o s % s e e Y T oo

ETEPRRSEIE S

O O

SOy LAY,




